FidelityTV Channel Lineup - Nevada, MO

MUSTVIEW

4...The Weather Channel
6..EWTN

7..CBS

9..PBS

10...HSN

11..NBC

12..ABC

13..QvC

14...FOX

15..CW

16..NBC

17..C-SPAN
18...Jewelry TV
19..HSN2
22..C-SPAN 3
170...Cozi TV
174...Court TV Mystery
176...Laff

184...DABL
185...StartTV

MEGAVIEW

23...Disney Channel

25...Cartoon Network | Adult Swim

26...Freeform

27...Lifetime

28..USA

29..ESPN

30...ESPN2

34...FOX Sports 1

35...Golf Channel

36...0Outdoor Channel

37...Discovery Channel

38...History

39..TLC

40...Animal Planet

41..HGTV

42...Food Network

43...Travel

4. . A&E

45...FOX News Channel

46...CNN

47..HLN

48..MSNBC

49...CNBC

51..TBS

53..TNT

54..FX

55..TruTVv

56...AMC

57...Turner Classic Movies

58...Syfy

60...Bravo

61...Revolt

63...The Country Network
=]

65...Hallmark Channel
66...Hallmark Movies and Mysteries
67...0xygen

68...FXX

75...SEC Network

79...FOX Sports 2
83...0WN

87...NewsNation

88...INSP

89.WE TV
89...Investigation Discovery
90...BBC America
91...FXM

92...IFC

93...Nat Geo Wild
94...PosiTV

95...Hillsong Channel
96...SonLife

98...Sundance HD

400..

.Motor Trend

MAXVIEW

101...
104...
105...
106...
107...
111...
112...
113..
119...
120...
123...
127...
129...
130...
131...
135...
136..
137...
139...
140..
144...
149...
152...
154..
157...
161...
162...
163...
164...
165...
167..
523..
558...
559...
685...

HBO

Universal Kids
Disney XD
Discovery Family
Magnolia Network
FOX Business
Lifetime Movie Network
Disney Jr

Qvc2

ESPNews

ESPNU

FanDuel Racing
Ovation

Cooking Channel
Destination America
National Geographic
FYl

.Viceland

Science Channel
Discovery Life

American Heroes Channel

GSN
POP
Boomerang

.Tennis Channel

Hallmark Drama
Crime and Investigation
Military History

NASA TV

CBS Sports

Big 10 Network

ACC Network

UPtv

Sportsman Channel
RFD TV

Fight Network

201...
203...
205...
207...
209...
212...
214...

HBO

HBO2

HBO Signature
HBO Family
HBO Comedy
HBO Zone
HBO Latino

CINEMAX

221..
223...
225..
227..
230...
232...
234...

.Cinemax

More Max

Action Max
.ThrillerMax

Max Spanish
OuterMax
BstarMax

SHOWTIME & THE MOVIE CHANNEL

241...
243...
245...
247...
250...
252...
254...
256...
258...
261..
263..

Paramount+ with Showtime
Showtime 2

Showtime Showcase
Showtime Extreme
Showtime Next

Showtime Family
Showtime Women

FLIX

SHO*BET

.The Movie Channel
.The Movie Channel Xtra

STARZ & ENCORE

271..STARZ

274..STARZ Edge

276...STARZ Cinema
278...STARZ Kids & Family
280...STARZ Comedy
282...STARZ In Black
285...STARZ ENCORE
287...STARZ ENCORE Action
288...STARZ ENCORE Westerns
293...STARZ Encore Classic
294...STARZ ENCORE Suspense
296...STARZ ENCORE Family
298...STARZ ENCORE Black

DIGITAL MUSIC

901...Classic Country
902...Pop Country
903...Today's Country
904...Country Hits
905...Love Songs
906...Music Choice 60s
907...Adult Alternative
908...Classic Rock
909...Rock

910...Rock Hits
911...Music Choice Y acht Rock
912... Alternative
913...Music Choice Dance
914...Easy Listening
915...Singers & Swing
916...Hit List
917...Throwback Jamz
918...Pop Max

919...Soft Rock

920...Pop Hits
921...Contemporary Christian
922...Reggae

923...Gospel

924...Sounds of the Seasons
925...70's

926...80's

927...90's

928...Solid Gold Oldies
929...R&B Soul

930...R&B Classics
931...Rap

932...Hip-Hop Classics
933...Jazz

934...Smooth Jazz
935...Hip-Hop and R&B
936...Blues

937...Stage & Screen
938...Party Favorites
939...Classical Masterpieces
940...Light Classical
941...Music Choice Teen Hits
942...Y 2K
943...Soundscapes

944.. Kidz Only

945... Toddler Tunes
946...Tropicaes

947...Pop Latino
948...Relaxing Vibes
949...Mexicana
950...Romances

*For In-Home or Out-of-Home Experience
Permissions, please visit our website @
www.fidelitycommunications.com for
compl ete details.
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